
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

2024-2025 School Calendar 
 

FALL/WINTER SEMESTER 
 

Aug 19-22 Teacher In-Service 
Fri, Aug 23 Family Gathering (PM) 
Mon, Aug 26 First Day of School 
 
 
Mon, Sept 2 No School (Labor Day) 
Thurs, Sept 12 Parent Practicum (PM) 
Wed, Sept 18 Picture Day 
Wed, Sept 25 Pastors Appreciation Breakfast 
 
 
Fri, Oct 11 Early Release 
 Teacher In-Service (1-3pm) 
Mon, Oct 14 No School (Columbus Day) 
Thurs, Oct 17 Open House 
Fri, Oct 25 Schole Day (Reformation Day) 
 
 
Fri, Nov 1 Early Release 
 Parent-Teacher Conferences (1-3pm) 
Wed, Nov 6 Veterans Program 
Mon, Nov 11 No School (Veterans Day) 
Thurs, Nov 14 Parent Practicum (PM) 
Nov 27-29 Thanksgiving Break 
 
 
Wed, Dec 4 Grandparents Christmas Tea 
Fri, Dec 13 Family Gathering (PM) 
Fri, Dec 20 Early Release 
 Staff Christmas Luncheon 
Dec 23-Jan 3 Christmas Break 
 

 
 

ACADEMIC TERMS 
 

1st Quarter Aug 26 – Oct 25 
2nd Quarter Oct 28 – Jan 17 
3rdQuarter Jan 20 – Mar 21 
4th Quarter Mar 24 – May 30 

 
WINTER/SPRING SEMESTER 

 
Mon, Jan 6 Return to School 
Fri, Jan 17 Schole Day (Shakespeare Camp) 
Mon, Jan 20 No School (MLK Day) 
Thurs, Jan 23 Parent Practicum (PM) 
  
 
Fri, Feb 14 Open House/Early Release 
 Teacher In-Service (1-3pm) 
Mon, Feb 17 No School (President’s Day) 
Wed, Feb 26 Staff Appreciation Breakfast 
 
 
Mar 3-7 Spirit Week 
Fri, Mar 14 Speech Meet (Early Release) 
 Teacher In-Service (1-3pm) 
Fri, Mar 21 Schole Day (Ancient Holiday) 
 
 
Thurs, Apr 3 Parent Practicum (PM) 
Fri, Apr 11 Early Release 
 Legacy Dinner (PM) 
Fri, Apr 18 No School (Good Friday) 
Apr 21-25 Easter Break 
 
 
Tues, May 6 Standardized Testing 
Fri, May 16 Early Release 
 Spring Showcase (PM) 
Fri, May 23 Schole Day (Day of Service) 
Mon, May 26 No School (Memorial Day) 
May 27-28 Final Exams 
Wed, May 28 Commencement Assembly 
Thurs, May 29 House Cup 
Fri, May 30 Last Day of School (Early Release) 
 
 


